TENANT ROSTER

SUITE

101

101A

101B

102-103

TENANT

Dogwood Veterinary Clinic
Grant’s Golf & More
Family Dollar

Automation Personnel

SIZE
2,800 SF
2,200 SF
10,000 SF

3,059 SF

107

108

109

110-111,

112,

201-202,

203-204

H&R Block
Queen Nails Salon

Cowboy Coffee Cantina

The River Community
Church

1,517 SF
1,517 SF

1,517 SF

17,105 SF

Robinson Salvage

Providence Thrift Store

34,965 SF

14,914 SF

Leasing Office

1,500 SF

306

307

308

Ground
Lease

Pretty Southern Boutique

1,500 SF

Robinson’s Wear It For Less

Wells Fargo ATM

9,983 SF

DALTON VILLAGE SITE PLAN

2410 Cleveland Highway, Dalton, GA 30721
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